

MAINE TOWNSHIP - 2024 PAVING PROGRAM																									
Description	Approx. Quantities	UNIT	EOPC		M&J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.			Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.			J.A. Johnson Paving Company			Builders Paving, LLC			McGill Construction LLC			Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.			A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		
			UNIT PRICE	COST	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total
Bituminous Surface Removal, 2" (Variable Depth)	11,870	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 47,480.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 36,797.00	\$ 36,797.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 32,642.50	\$ 32,642.50	\$ 5.22	\$ 61,961.40	\$ 61,961.40	\$ 6.00	\$ 71,220.00	\$ 71,220.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 50,447.50	\$ 50,447.50	\$ 4.80	\$ 56,976.00	\$ 56,976.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 80,122.50	\$ 80,122.50
Bituminous Concrete Surface Course, 2", NS0	11,870	S.Y.	\$ 12.00	\$ 142,440.00	\$ 10.15	\$ 120,480.50	\$ 120,480.50	\$ 11.15	\$ 132,350.50	\$ 132,350.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 142,440.00	\$ 142,440.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 160,245.00	\$ 160,245.00	\$ 12.95	\$ 153,716.50	\$ 153,716.50	\$ 11.50	\$ 136,505.00	\$ 136,505.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 178,050.00	\$ 178,050.00
Bituminous Materials Prime Coat	1,187	GAL	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.87	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.87	\$ 11.87	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.87	\$ 11.87	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.87	\$ 11.87	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.87	\$ 11.87	\$ 0.50	\$ 593.50	\$ 593.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,561.00	\$ 3,561.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.87	\$ 11.87
Asphalt Driveway R&R, 3"	33	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 33.40	\$ 1,102.20	\$ 1,102.20	\$ 59.00	\$ 1,947.00	\$ 1,947.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 1,947.00	\$ 1,947.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 74.50	\$ 2,458.50	\$ 2,458.50
Concrete Driveway R&R, 6"	12	S.Y.	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 175.75	\$ 2,109.00	\$ 2,109.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 3,144.00	\$ 3,144.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 6"	10,120	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 50,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 11,638.00	\$ 11,638.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 10,626.00	\$ 10,626.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 10,626.00	\$ 10,626.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 22,264.00	\$ 22,264.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 11,132.00	\$ 11,132.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 12,650.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 12"	590	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 4.15	\$ 2,448.50	\$ 2,448.50	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,534.00	\$ 1,534.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,622.50	\$ 1,622.50
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 24"	361	L.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,415.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,707.50	\$ 2,707.50	\$ 6.60	\$ 2,382.60	\$ 2,382.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,166.00	\$ 2,166.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,166.00	\$ 2,166.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 2,851.90	\$ 2,851.90	\$ 6.30	\$ 2,274.30	\$ 2,274.30	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,346.50	\$ 2,346.50
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Letters & Symbols	72	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 2,952.00	\$ 2,952.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 396.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 378.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 396.00	\$ 396.00
Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	3,055	S.F.	\$ 16.00	\$ 48,880.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 36,354.50	\$ 36,354.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 48,880.00	\$ 48,880.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 38,951.25	\$ 38,951.25	\$ 14.00	\$ 42,770.00	\$ 42,770.00	\$ 10.55	\$ 32,230.25	\$ 32,230.25	\$ 20.50	\$ 62,627.50	\$ 62,627.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 38,187.50	\$ 38,187.50
Remove Sidewalk and Replace with 6" Pulverized Topsoil & Seed	230	S.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 119.05	\$ 27,381.50	\$ 27,381.50	\$ 14.50	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 966.00	\$ 966.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 977.50	\$ 977.50
Remove and Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter, Various	430	L.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 23,650.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 23,220.00	\$ 23,220.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 45,150.00	\$ 45,150.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 30,100.00	\$ 30,100.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 31,390.00	\$ 31,390.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 27,950.00	\$ 27,950.00	\$ 120.75	\$ 51,922.50	\$ 51,922.50	\$ 64.50	\$ 27,735.00	\$ 27,735.00
Contiguous Curb & Sidewalk Pinning, 12" #4 @ 3' C-C	225	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 303.75	\$ 303.75	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
Detectable Warnings	140	S.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 33.25	\$ 4,655.00	\$ 4,655.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 5,145.00	\$ 5,145.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Miscellaneous Binder Patch, 4"	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 35.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 30.09	\$ 30,090.00	\$ 30,090.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 38.10	\$ 38,100.00	\$ 38,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Restoration, Topsoil & Seed	1	L.SUM	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 28,735.23	\$ 28,735.23	\$ 28,735.23	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,819.13	\$ 2,819.13	\$ 2,819.13	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 26,200.00	\$ 26,200.00	
TOTAL				\$ 393,411.87		\$ 339,500.05	\$ 339,500.05		\$ 344,228.47	\$ 344,228.47		\$ 345,963.52	\$ 345,963.52		\$ 350,848.00	\$ 350,848.00		\$ 357,019.15	\$ 357,019.15		\$ 405,035.30	\$ 405,035.30		\$ 408,982.87	\$ 408,982.87